Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - New Construction BIOS
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
 *METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Page 1
Quantity Type
Project Note

Page 2
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: RS4N-25-35BIOSDY -UNV-STV-35-WHT
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage
RS4N   UNV
RS4N 15 15W 30BIOSDY 3000K BIOS DYNAMIC UNV 120-277V
REV 4 inch with New Construction frame 25 25W 35BIOSDY 3500K BIOS DYNAMIC
  40BIOSDY 4000K BIOS DYNAMIC
   30BIOSST 3000K BIOS STATIC
   35BIOSST 3500K BIOS STATIC
   40BIOSST 4000K BIOS STATIC
Dimming Beam Angle Finish Accessories
STV Standard 0-10V dims to 10% 35 35º BLK Black SCA410 Sloped Ceiling Adapter 8°-12°
  45 45º WHT White
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - New Construction BIOS
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
 *METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Page 3
Delivered Lumens* (Standard Trim) Current Consumption
Volt
Wattage 120V 277V
15W 0.17A 0.08A
25W 0.28A 0.13A
Wattage
CCT
15W 25W
Beam Angle: 35°
4000K 825 lm 1280 lm
3500K 770 lm 1215 lm
3000K 720 lm 1145 lm
Tolerance±8%
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - New Construction BIOS
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
 *METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Page 4
3.3”
Dimensions
7.9”
14”
Trim Type
Standard Trim
4.6”
5.3”
8.
3”
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 4 - New Construction BIOS
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com
 *METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Page 5
BIOS SkyBlue®
Performance comparisons
BIOS LED Compared to Traditional LEDs
Spectral Power Composition and M/P Ratios
Traditional
LED
BIOS delivers higher melanopic content than traditional
LEDs, regardless of correlated color temperature (CCT),
as shown in graph above.